Student Response Similarities Report

Students: 8901 / 9012

Similar Responses: 85.00%

Student Objective Score Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Number Different
8901 75.00

15 2 3
9012 85.00

Students: 1101/ 9012

Similar Responses: 85.00%

Student

Objective Score Correct Similar

Incorrect Similar Number Different

1101
9012

90.00
85.00

16

1 3

Students: 1101/ 0004

Similar Responses: 80.00%

Student

Objective Score Correct Similar

Incorrect Similar Number Different

1101
0004

90.00
90.00

16

0 4

Students: 1002 / 9012

Similar Responses: 80.00%

Student Objective Score Correct Similar Incorrect Similar Number Different
1002 75.00
14 2 4
9012 85.00
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