Student Response Similarities Report

Students: 8901 / 9012 Similar Responses: 85.00%

Student	Objective Score	Correct Similar	Incorrect Similar	Number Different
8901	75.00	15	2	3
9012	85.00			

Students: 1101 / 9012 Similar Responses: 85.00%

Student	Objective Score	Correct Similar	Incorrect Similar	Number Different
1101	90.00	16	1	3
9012	85.00			

Students: 1101 / 0004 Similar Responses: 80.00%

Student	Objective Score	Correct Similar	Incorrect Similar	Number Different
1101	90.00	16	0	4
0004	90.00			

Students: 1002 / 9012 Similar Responses: 80.00%

Student	Objective Score	Correct Similar	Incorrect Similar	Number Different
1002	75.00	14	2	4
9012	85.00			